
CITY OF WAUKESHA 
BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS 

FOR 
RIVER HILLS PARK TRAIL PROJECT 

 
Bids Received: Friday, August 28, 2015 at 11:00 a.m. 
 
 
 

 Total Contract 
Price 

Item No. 1- 504  Tons of HMA 
Pavement  

Item No. 2 - 884 Tons of 3/4-Inch 
Dense Aggregate  

Bidders:                                                 Unit Total Unit Total 
Payne & Dolan, Inc. 
N3 W23650 Badinger Rd., Waukesha 53187 

  
$55,954.20 

 
$68.65 

 
$34,599.60 

 
$20.65 

 
$18,254.60 

Wolf Paving Co, Inc. 
612 N. Sawyer Rd., Oconomowoc 53066 

  
$65,461.60 

 
91.65 

 
46,191.60 

 
17.50 

 
15,470.00 

Poblocki Paving Corp. 
525 S. 116th St., West Allis 53214 

  
$78,212.00 

 
104.00 

 
52,416.00 

 
19.00 

 
16,796.00 

All-Ways Contractors, Inc. 
P. O. Box 798, Elm Grove 53122 

  
$81,518.00 

 
113.30 

 
57,103.20 

 
19.70 

 
17,414.80 

 
 
  Item No. 3 - 2,000 Lin. Ft. of 

Shaping and Grading 
Bidders:  Unit Total 
Payne & Dolan, Inc.  $1.55 $3,100.00 
Wolf Paving Co, Inc.  $1.90 3,800.00 
Poblocki Paving Corp.  $4.50 9,000.00 
All-Ways Contractors, Inc.  $3.50 7,000.00 
 
 
    Budget 
Acct. # 5565.68290  $75,000 
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