CITY OF WAUKESHA BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS FOR RIVER HILLS PARK TRAIL PROJECT

Bids Received: Friday, August 28, 2015 at 11:00 a.m.

	Total Contract	Item No. 1- 504 Tons of HMA		Item No. 2 - 884 Tons of 3/4-Inch	
	Price	Pavement		Dense Aggregate	
Bidders:		Unit	Total	Unit	Total
Payne & Dolan, Inc.					
N3 W23650 Badinger Rd., Waukesha 53187	\$55,954.20	\$68.65	\$34,599.60	\$20.65	\$18,254.60
Wolf Paving Co, Inc.					
612 N. Sawyer Rd., Oconomowoc 53066	\$65,461.60	91.65	46,191.60	17.50	15,470.00
Poblocki Paving Corp.					
525 S. 116th St., West Allis 53214	\$78,212.00	104.00	52,416.00	19.00	16,796.00
All-Ways Contractors, Inc.					
P. O. Box 798, Elm Grove 53122	\$81,518.00	113.30	57,103.20	19.70	17,414.80

	Item No. 3 - 2,000 Lin. Ft. of		
	Shaping and Grading		
Bidders:	Unit	Total	
Payne & Dolan, Inc.	\$1.55	\$3,100.00	
Wolf Paving Co, Inc.	\$1.90	3,800.00	
Poblocki Paving Corp.	\$4.50	9,000.00	
All-Ways Contractors, Inc.	\$3.50	7,000.00	

O:_PROJECTS/2015_River Hills Park Trail Project/Contract_Bid/Bid Tabs/FINAL_River Hills Trial Project